2010 ROYAL LAUNCESTON POULTRY & PIGEON SHOW

SCHEDULE

Saturday, 4 September 2010

JUDGES
HARD FEATHER & WATERFOWL Mr Doug Patterson (ACT)
SOFT FEATHER Mr Peter Smith (NSW)
PIGEONS Mr Trevor Bone (Vic)

BIRDS WILL BE HANDLED BY COMPETENT STEWARDS. EVERY CARE WILL BE TAKEN BUT NO RESPONSIBILITY

ACCEPTED FOR BIRDS.

SPECIAL REGULATIONS

1. All entries must be made on the forms supplied by the Society.

2 The Society is empowered to exclude any bird which is not in a fit state for exhibition, either from disease or any
other causes the, the entrance fee on which will be forfeited.

3. All birds must be penned between 5.00pm and 7.00pm on Friday or from 7.00am to 8.30am on Saturday or they
will be too late for judging. The Society provides coops for all classes of poultry and pigeons and will attend to the
exhibits during the Show. All eggs will be destroyed.

4, The Society will be most anxious for care and safety of the poultry and pigeons sent for exhibition or any other
property entrusted too them, but it must be distinctly understood by exhibitors and all other persons that the
Society will not be responsible for the loss, detention of, or damage to any of the poultry, pigeons or other
property, whether arising from accident or other causes whatsoever, or from any act or omission of themselves,
their agents, officers, servants or other.

5. No person will be admitted to that portion of the building occupied by the judges except committee men, Stewards
or Attendants. Any person causing annoyance by making loud comments on the decision of the judge, or other
unseemly behaviour, will be expelled from the Show.

6. During the Show the exhibits will be in the custody of the Committee, and may not be touched or handled by the
owners or any unauthorised person under any circumstances. In no case will exhibitors be allowed to remove their
exhibits before 3.00pm on Saturday unless permission is granted by the Chief Steward and then only under his
supervision and all birds must be removed before 5.00pm, on that day, or by arrangement with the section
steward.

7. The age of the birds exhibited as young stock under 12 months old to count from 1st June of the year proceeding
the Show.

8. The term cock shall mean all male birds over 12 months old, on 1t June preceding the Show. Hen, all female
birds over 12 months on 1st June preceding the Show.

9. All protests must be lodged in writing with the CEO not later than 2.30pm, on the judging day and must be
accompanied by a deposit of $50.00 which deposit shall, if the protest be deemed frivolous, be forfeited.

10. Wrongly classed birds will not be reclassed on the day.

11. Poultry & Pigeon carry boxes to be removed from pavilion for duration of show.

12. Withdrawal of entries must be advised to the Chief Steward no later than 8.30am on the day of the show.



COUNCILLOR:
CHIEF STEWARD:
COMMITTEE:

Mr T Polley

Mr D Lyne

Mr G King Mr D Knight
Mr R Butterworth Mr R Pitt

Mr R Weldon Mr T Polley
Mr D Lyne Mr R Wilson

SPECIAL PRIZES - PIGEONS, SHOW PEN HOMER CLASSES

THE “VAL G TAYLOR MEMORIAL PERPETUAL TROPHY”
Trophy for Best Show Pen Homer. The Trophy shall remain in the possession of the Royal National Agricultural and

Pastoral Society of Tasmania

Awards: -

1964  ERFleming
1965 G H Bartlett
1966 A Moir

1967 F Anowsky
1968 C D Johnson
1969 C D Johnson
1970 C D Johnson
1971 C D Johnson
1972 C D Johnson
1973 C D Johnson
1974 C D Johnson
1975 P Cordell
1976 C D Johnson
1977 A Moir

1978 C D Johnson
1979 C D Johnson

Limited.

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995

C D Johnson

C D Johnson

C D Johnson

C D Johnson

R J & W Bellinger
R J & W Bellinger
A H Sherriff

C W Tennant

C W Tennant

C W Tennant

R J & W Bellinger
C W Tennant

C W Tennant

R J & W Bellinger
T Hepburn

K Jacobs

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

T & F Sherriff
N Kerr

T Hepburn

K Jacobs

R Butterworth
J Stuber

N Kerr

R Butterworth
G King

C Watson

N Quantrell

K Jacobs

M O’Keefe

K Jacobs

THE W A (ALAN) BELL REMEMBRANCE SHIELD
Subscribed by members of the Launceston Invitation Homing Society and the Pigeon Fanciers Club of Tasmania.

CONDITIONS:

Awards:-

1976 J Atherton

1977 A W Moir

1978  Pennyston & Taylor
1979 C D Johnson

1980 C D Johnson

1981 C D Johnson

1982 C D Johnson

1983 C D Johnson

1984 C D Johnson

1985 R J & W L Bellinger
1986 A H Sherrif

1987 C W Tennant

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

C W Tennant
C W Tennant
N Kerr

C W Tennant
R J & W L Bellinger
K Jacobs

T Hepburn

K Jacobs

T & F Sherriff
N Kerr

No Award

K Jacobs

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

The Shield to be competed for at the Royal National Agricultural and Pastoral Society of Tasmania’s
annual Show and is open for competition for Best young Show Pen Homer.

No Award

J Stuber

N Kerr

R Butterworth
G. King

No Award

N Quantrell

K Jacobs

M O’'Keefe

K Jacobs



SPECIAL PRIZES - POULTRY

The ‘TIM SMITH’ Cup (1925) Valued at $100 and subscribed
by Poultry Fanciers for the Best Bird in Show, including
The cup is presented under the following

Bantams.

conditioning;-
1. That it shall be competed for each year at the Royal
National Agricultural and Pastoral Society of Tasmania’s

annu

al show.

2. The cup shall remain in the possession of the Royal
National Agricultural and Pastoral Society from year to

year.

Winners
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

G.D. Shepherd
D.D. Beaumont
G.E. Harding
A.H. Bird
R.J. Cornish
G. Shepherd
R.J. Cornish
R.J. Fleming
R.J. Fleming
T. Langmaid & Son
H.W. Coombe
R.J. Fleming
R.T. Hope

L.G. Bennett & Son
R.J. Fleming
Layton & Stones
S.C. Webb

H.J. Oldaker
R.J. Cornish
K.L. Boyd

R.E. Lucas

0.J. Allen

0.J. Allen

I.J. Blades

0.J. Allen

I.J. Blades

R. Oliver

H.J. Oldaker
H.J. Oldaker
J.A. Hodge

J.A. Hodge

H.J. Oldaker
H.J. Oldaker

B. Boyd

M. Baldock

R. Langley

P. Spotswood
M. Boyd
S.Legge

S. Legge

K. Tynan

2001 H Pike

2002 R Weldon

2003 J Pearce
2004 R Weldon

2005 R Weldon
2006 J Pearce
2007 T Polley

2008 T Polley
2009 T Polley

The ‘ROYAL TABART’ Perpetual Challenge Shield
(1945) presented by the Bantam Club of Tasmania for
the Best Soft Feathered Bantam in Show.

Winners

1970  Layton & Stones
1971 D.L. Templeton & Sons
1972 R.T. Hope

1973 R.T. Hope

1974 Layton & Stones
1975 E. Rayner

1976 A. Moir

1977  M.L. McMasters
1978  A. Moir

1979  K.L.Boyd

1980 D. Hope

1981 E.R. Lambert
1982  L.G. Bennett & Son
1983 A Moir

1984  E.R.Lambert
1985 A Moir

1986 R Oliver

1987 A Moir

1988  WEllis

1989 Mrs. L Jenkins
1990  T. Sherriff

1991 K Tynan

1992 D Hope

1993 R Langley

1994 M Baldock
1995  E Rayner

1996  E Rayner

1997 D Hope

1998  J Spotswood
1999  PEvans

2000 L Rosendale
2001 K Tynan

2002  KTynan

2003  KTynan

2004 R Weldon

2005 DLyne

2006  J Pearce

2007  DLyne

2008 M Young

2009  JAlichin

NEW - ALAN JOHNSON MEMORIAL - Perpetual Trophy
For the best Old English Game Bantam.
Winner to receive memento & sash donated by Mr Steve Dubber (NSW)




2010 POULTRY & PIGEON AWARDS & PRIZES LIST

POULTRY AWARDS

Champion Bird In Show
Sash Donated by Mr E Rayner
Microwave Oven Donated by Spotswood Sheds & Carports

Res. Champion Bird in Show
12 Month Subscription to Australasian Poultry Donated by Poultry Information Publishers
Sash Donated by Poultry Club of Tasmania

Champion Hard Feather Large Fowl
Sash Donated by Mr T Beaumont
Product donated by Seed House Tasmania

Res. Champion Hard Feather Fowl

Sash Donated by Mr B Bennett
Champion Soft Feather Large Fowl

12 Month Subscription to Chicken Chat
Sash Donated by Mr E Rayner

Res. Champion Soft Feather Large Fow!
Sash Donated by Mr. T. Beaumont

Champion Hard Feather Bantam
Sash Donated by Mr R Weldon
Product Donated by Seed House Tasmania

Res. Champion Hard Feather Bantam
Sash Donated by Mr. R. Weldon

Champion Soft Feather Bantam
Sash Donated by Poultry Club of Tasmania
12 Month Subscription to Fancy Fowl (UK) Donated by Today Magazines

Res. Champion Soft Feather Bantam
Sash Donated by Mr E. Rayner

Champion Waterfowl

Rosette Donated by British Waterfow| Association
Sash Donated by Farm Machinery Tasmania
Product Donated by Seed House Tasmania

Res. Champion Waterfowl
Sash Donated by Mr R Weldon

SPECIAL POULTRY PRIZES

Best Ancona In Show
Sash Donated by The Ancona Club of Australia
Rosette donated by the Ancona Club of Great Britain

Champion Large Australorp

Sash donated by the Poultry Club of Tasmania
Champion Bantam Australorp

Sash donated by

Best Silkie Fowl
Sash donated by Mr D Whiteley



Best Orpington in Show
Sash donated by Farm Machinery Tasmania

Best Buff Orpington male
Rosette Donated by The Buff Orpington Club of Great Britain

Best Buff Orpington female
Rosette Donated by The Buff Orpington Club of Great Britain

Best Old English Game Fowl
Sash & Certificate donated by the Old English Game Fowl Club of Australia

Reserve Old English Game Fowl
Sash donated by

Best Old English Game Black Red D/L Fowl
Sash donated by Mr T Polley

(Other sashes for Old English Game fowls will be awarded where deemed appropriate)

Best Old English Game Bantam
Sash & Certificate donated by the Old English Game Fowl Club of Australia

Reserve Old English Game Bantam
Sash donated by Mr T Polley

Best Old English Game L/L Bantam
Sash donated by Mr T Polley

Best Old English Game D/L Bantam
Sash donated by Mr T Polley

Best Old English Game Black Red D/L Bantam
Sash donated by

Best Old English Game Black Red L/L Bantam
Sash donated by

Best Old English Game Wheaten L/L Bantam
Sash donated by

Best Old English Game Duckwing D/L Bantam
Sash donated by

Best Old English Game Duckwing L/L Bantam
Sash donated by

(Other sashes for Old English Game bantams will be awarded where deemed appropriate)
Best Pekin In Show

Coloured Certificate Donated by The Pekin Club of Australia

Sash donated by Mr D Whiteley

Reserve Best Pekin in Show
Coloured Certificate Donated by The Pekin Club of Australia

Best Pekin other than Black or White
Coloured Certificate Donated by The Pekin Club of Australia

Best Rhode Island in Show
Sash Donated by Rhode Island & Sussex Club of Tasmania



Reserve Rhode Island in Show
Sash Donated by Rhode Island & Sussex Club of Tasmania

Best Langshan Fowl
Sash donated by Mr D Whiteley

Best Langshan Bantam
Sash donated by

Best Langshan In Show
Sash donated by the Langshan Club of Australia

Best Plymouth Rock Fowl
Sash Donated by

Best Plymouth Rock Bantam
Sash Donated by

Best Belgian
Certificate & Sash Donated by Belgian Bantam Club of Australia
Certificate donated by The British Belgian Bantam Club (UK)

Best Belgian d’Uccle
Certificate Donated by the Belgian Bantam Club of Australia

Best Belgian d’Anvers
Certificate Donated by the Belgian Bantam Club of Australia

Best Belgian de Watermael
Certificate Donated by the Belgian Bantam Club of Australia

Best Japanese Bantam in Show
Rosette donated by Japanese Bantam Club of Australia

Reserve Japanese Bantam in Show
Rosette donated by Japanese Bantam Club of Australia

Best Faverolles in Show
Sash & Certificate Donated by Faverolles Australia

Best Faverolles Male
Rosette & Certificate Donated by Faverolles Australia

Best Faverolles Female
Rosette & Certificate Donated by Faverolles Australia

Best Sussex Fowl
Certificate and 2011 Membership to Sussex Club of Australia

Best Sussex Bantam
Certificate and 2011 Membership to Sussex Club of Australia

Best Sussex In Show
Sash Donated by Rhode Island & Sussex Club of Tasmania

Best Rare Breed In Show
Medallion Donated by the Tasmanian Rare Breeds Poultry Club
Sash Donated by

Best Rare Variety In Show
Medallion Donated by the Tasmanian Rare Breeds Poultry Club
Sash Donated by



Best Wyandotte In Show

Sash Donated by The Wyandotte Club of Australia
Rosette donated by The Wyandotte Club (UK)
Reserve Best Wyandotte In Show

Sash Donated by the Wyandotte Club of Australia

Best White Wyandotte Fowl
Sash donated by

Best White Wyandotte Bantam
Sash donated by

Best Coloured Wyandotte in Show
Sash donated by The Wyandotte Club of Tasmania

Best Coloured Wyandotte Fowl
Sash donated by

Best Coloured Wyandotte Bantam
Sash donated by

Best Pencilled Wyandotte
Card donated by The Wyandotte Club (UK)

Best Laced Wyandotte in Show
Sash donated by

Other sashes will be awarded for Wyandottes where deemed appropriate.

Best Australian Game in Show
Sash donated by Australian Game Club

Best Indian Game Large Fowl
Sash Donated by The Indian Game Club of Australia

Best Indian Game Bantam
Sash Donated by The Indian Game Club of Australia

Best Indian Game in Show
Certificate donated by The Indian Game Club of Australia

Best Modern Game Bantam
Sash donated by
$20 donated by Mr D Ashton (NSW)

Reserve Best Modern Game Bantam
Sash donated by
$20 donated by Mr D Ashton (NSW)

Best Mediterranean in Show
Rosette donated by Mediterranean Poultry Club of Australia

Other sashes will be awarded for Modern Game Bantams where deemed appropriate.

Best Leghorn Large Fowl
$20 donated by Mr Jerrod Oliver
Sash donated by The Leghorn Club of Australia

Best Leghorn Bantam
$20 donated by Mr Jerrod Oliver
Sash donated by The Leghorn Club of Australia

Best Leghorn In Show
Sash donated by The Leghorn Club of Australia



Best New Hampshire Fowl
Rosette donated by New Hampshire Red Club (UK)

Best Welsummer
Rosette donated by Welsummer Club of England

Best Heavy Breed Waterfowl
Sash donated by

Best Light Breed Waterfowl
Sash donated by

Best Khaki Campbell
Sash donated by

Best Indian Runner
Rosette donated by The Indian Runner Duck Association (UK)

Best Pekin
Sash donated by

Best Rouen
Sash Donated by

Champion Bantam Waterfowl
Trophy & sash donated by Farm Machinery Tasmania

Best Call Duck
Rosette donated by The Call Duck Association (UK)

Reserve best Call Duck
Sash donated by Poultry Club of Tasmania

Best Mallard
Sash donated by

Reserve best Mallard
Sash donated by Farm Machinery Tasmania

Also additional Best of Breed Ribbons and Trophies where deemed appropriate
Champion Junior Exhibit
Sash donated by Mr M Dennis

Reserve Champion Junior Exhibit
Sash donated by Mr M Dennis

Junior exhibitors must be aged 16 & under at time of show.

All junior entries are to be marked with the letter J beside the class number, e.g. Australorp
Cock would be marked (J)97.

PIGEON AWARDS

Champion Show Pen Homer
Sash Donated by
Trophy donated by

Reserve Champion Show Pen Homer
Sash Donated by
Trophy donated by



Champion Young Show Pen Homer
Trophy & Sash Donated by

Reserve Champion Young Show Pen Homer
Sash Donated by
Trophy donated by

Champion Racing Homer
Sash Donated by
Trophy donated by

Reserve Champion Racing Homer
Sash donated by Mr B Bennett
Product donated by

Best Young Racing Homer
Trophy & Sash Donated by

Champion Fancy Pigeon
One Years Subscription to Feathered World (UK Magazine)
Sash donated by

Res Champion Fancy Pigeon
Sash Donated by Mr T Beaumont
Trophy donated by

Champion Young Fancy Pigeon
Trophy & Sash Donated by

Res. Champion Young Fancy Pigeon
Sash Donated by Mr E Rayner
Trophy donated by

Presentation Class
Best presented Fancy Pigeon — Cock or Hen
To be judged on;
1. Presentation as befits a “Royal” Show
2. Official Standard for its Variety
3. Presentation to be the decider
Limit of two (2) entries per exhibitor.
Entries in this class not eligible for any other class.
First $50.00 Second $30.00 Third $20.00. Donated by Tamar Bank Pigeon Stud

Best Fantail
$10 donated by Jerrod Oliver

Best Adult Pouter or Cropper
Sash donated by the Australian Pouter and Cropper Club

Best Young Pouter or Cropper
Sash donated by the Australian Pouter and Cropper Club

Best Pouter or Cropper in Show
Sash donated by Australian Pouter & Cropper Club

Best of Breeds sashes
8 x Best of Breed sashes donated by Meander Valley Pigeon Club to be allocated

Also additional Best of Breed sashes will be awarded where deemed appropriate
CLASS PRIZE MONEY

All Fancy Pigeon Classes will have $5.00 cash for first in each class.
Donated by Tamar Bank Pigeon Stud




